TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

08/03/2022

Stop Time

Location

058.332 BUS 332 AM - DPNT

HIX332
1 07:08 AM 3123 EASTON AVE
2 07:13AM 2606 LYNDON AVE
3 07:17 AM ALTAMONT RD & MEMORIAL DR
4 0723 AM 2906 HAYWOOD AVE
5 07:23AM 2914 HAYWOOD AVE
6 07:29AM 733 LUPTON DR
7 07:33AM CLERMONT DR & LAIRD LN
8 07:33AM AZALEAN DR & ETOWAH ST
9 07:41AM 3813 ATLANTA DR
10 07:45 AM SCHOOL: DUPONT ELEMENTARY
058.632 BUS 332 PM - DPNT
HIX332
1 03:20PM SCHOOL: DUPONT ELEMENTARY
2 03:21PM 4518 HIXSON PIKE - HIDDEN ACRES
3 03:27 PM CLERMONT DR & LAIRD LN
4 03:32PM AZALEAN DR & ETOWAH ST
5 03:35PM 3813 ATLANTA DR
6 03:39PM 4029 NORCROSS ROAD
7 03:40PM FOREST PLAZA DR & PLAZA DR
8 03:42PM BRYNWOOD DR & NORCROSS RD
9 03:43PM BRYNWOOD DR & WATSON RD
10 03:43PM JONI CIR & WATSON RD
11 03:44PM 4125 WATSON RD
12 03:44PM HIGHLAND RD & WATSON RD
13 03:48 PM 506 ASHWOOD TER
14 03:54 PM 733 LUPTON DR
15 04:00 PM 2914 HAYWOOD AVE
16 04:00 PM 2906 HAYWOOD AVE
17 04:06 PM ALTAMONT RD & MEMORIAL DR
18 04:09 PM 2606 LYNDON AVE
19 04:13PM 3123 EASTON AVE
20 04:32PM N HOLLY ST & OAK ST

Page 1



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP
Ordered By Stop Time

08/03/2022

Stop Time

Location

058.335 BUS 335 AM - DPNT

HIX335
1 07:20 AM 1011 GADD RD
2 07:21AM NORCROSS RD & SABRINA LN
3 07:21 AM 4738 NORCROSS RD B
4 07:21 AM METRO DR & NORCROSS RD
5 07:22AM NORCROSS RD & TABITHA DR
6 07:22AM MICHAEL LANE & NORCROSS ROAD
7 07:24 AM COMET TRL & MILKY WAY
8 07:25AM 1315 NORTHGATE CIR
9 07:27AM 1414 ELY ROAD
10 07:27 AM 1335 ELY ROAD
11 07:28 AM 1320 ELY RD
12 07:32 AM 603 ASHLAND TER
13 07:34 AM OAK RIDGE DR & OAK TREE DR
14 07:36 AM 837 ASHLAND TER
15 07:38 AM HIGHLAND RD & WATSON RD
16 07:39 AM JONI CIR & WATSON RD
17 07:39 AM BRYNWOOD DR & WATSON RD
18 07:39 AM BRYNWOOD DR & NORCROSS RD
19 07:40 AM FOREST PLAZA DR & PLAZA DR
20 07:45 AM SCHOOL: DUPONT ELEMENTARY
058.635 BUS 335 PM - DPNT
HIX335
1 03:15PM SCHOOL: DUPONT ELEMENTARY
2 03:18PM 1330 HIGHLAND WAY
3 03:20 PM 1414 ELY ROAD
4 03:21PM COMET TRL & MILKY WAY
5 03:22PM 1315 NORTHGATE CIR
6 03:24 PM MICHAEL LANE & NORCROSS ROAD
7 03:24 PM NORCROSS RD & TABITHA DR
8 03:25PM METRO DR & NORCROSS RD
9 03:25PM 4738 NORCROSS RD B
10 03:25PM NORCROSS RD & SABRINA LN
11 03:26 PM 1011 GADD RD
12 03:31PM 1320 ELY RD
13 03:31PM 1335 ELY ROAD
14 03:34PM 837 ASHLAND TER
15 03:35PM 603 ASHLAND TER

Page



TRIP SUMMARY BY TRIP 08/03/2022
Ordered By Stop Time

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location
058.430 BUS 430 AM - DPNT 058.730 BUS 430 PM - DPNT
HIX430 HIX430
1 07:04 AM AUGUST DR & CLOVERDALE DR 18 03:43 PM DUPONT ST & HAMILL RD
2 07:04 AM AUGUST DR & CLOVERDALE CIR 19 03:44 PM DUNN LN & DUPONT ST
3 07:06 AM 4528 CLOVERDALE LOOP 20 03:45PM GREEN HILLS DR & WILLIAMS RD
4 07:06 AM CLOVERDALE DR & CLOVERDALE LOOP 21 03:46 PM WILLIAMS ROAD & CLOVER LANE
5 07:09AM 1418 WILLIAMS RD 22 03:49 PM AUGUST DR & CLOVERDALE CIR
6 07:10AM NORCROSS RD & O NEAL RD 23 03:49 PM 4528 CLOVERDALE LOOP
7 07:14AM DONLYN LN & ELDRIDGE RD 24 03:50 PM CLOVERDALE DR & CLOVERDALE LOOP
8 07:15AM FOREST DALE LN & ELDRIDGE RD 25 03:51 PM AUGUST DR & CLOVERDALE DR
9 07:21AM 4610 DELASHMITT RD
10 07:221AM CARY LN & DELASHMITT RD
11 07:221AM DELASHMITT RD & PLAZA HILLS LN
12 07:22AM 4520 DELASHMITT RD
13 07:22AM 4405 DELASHMITT RD- GREENBRIAR APTS
14 07:23AM CRANBERRY WAY & DELASHMITT RD
15 07:26 AM CRANBROOK DR & ECHO DR
16 07:29 AM 1707 STRAWBERRY LN
17 07:29AM 1712 STRAWBERRY LN
18 07:30AM DUPONT ST & HAMILL RD
19 07:32AM GREEN HILLS DR & WILLIAMS RD
20 07:36 AM 4518 HIXSON PIKE - HIDDEN ACRES
21 07:37AM WILLIAMS ROAD & CLOVER LANE
22 07:40 AM 1664 GREENDALE WAY
23 07:45AM SCHOOL: DUPONT ELEMENTARY
058.730 BUS 430 PM - DPNT
HIX430
1 03:13PM SCHOOL: DUPONT ELEMENTARY
2 03:16 PM ALBERT LANE & CLOVER LANE
3 03:20PM 1664 GREENDALE WAY
4 03:22PM 1428 O NEAL RD
5 03:27PM DONLYN LN & ELDRIDGE RD
6 03:28PM FOREST DALE LN & ELDRIDGE RD
7  03:34PM 4610 DELASHMITT RD
8 03:34PM CARY LN & DELASHMITT RD
9 03:35PM DELASHMITT RD & PLAZA HILLS LN
10 03:35PM 4520 DELASHMITT RD
11 03:35 PM 4405 DELASHMITT RD- GREENBRIAR APTS
12 03:36 PM CRANBERRY WAY & DELASHMITT RD
13 03:39 PM CRANBROOK DR & ECHO DR
14 03:40 PM 1233 CRANBROOK DR
15 03:42 PM 1609 STRAWBERRY LN
16 03:42 PM 1700 STRAWBERRY LN
17 03:42 PM 1710 STRAWBERRY LN

Page 3



